Saturday 8th April 2023 greateranglia
BUS BUS BUS
=3 =3 =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 10.42 10.58 11.10 11.12 11.28 11.40 11.42 11.55

Hackney Downs 10.48 .. .. 11.18 .. .. 11.48 .. ..

Stratford © 10.46 11.00 11.16 11.30 11.46 12.00

Lea Bridge .. 10.52 .. 11.06 .. .. 11.22 .. 11.36 .. .. 11.52 .. 12.06

Tottenham Hale © 10.55 | 10.56 | 11.10 | 11.13 11.22 11.25 | 11.26 | 11.40 1143 | 11.52 11.55 | 11.56 | 12.07 | 12.12

Arr 10.58 11.15 11.28 11.58 | 12s09 | 12.14

Northumberland Park |, 10.58 11.15 11.28 11.58 12.15

Meridian Water Station .. 11.01 .. 11.31 . 12.01

Ponders End 10.59 11.29 11.59

Brimsdown 11.02 .. 11.32 12.02 ..

Enfield Lock 11.04 11.21 11.34 R 12.04 12.21

Waltham Cross 11.07 . .. 11.37 . 11.50 12.07 . ..

Cheshunt 11.09 11.18 | 11.25 11.39 11.48 11.52 12.09 12.18 | 12.25

Arr | 11.15 11.23 | 11.30 11.45 11.53 11.58 12.15 12.23 | 12.30

Broxbourne Dep | 11.15 11.23 | 11.34 11.45 11.53 11.58 12.15 12.23 | 12.34

Rye House 11.18 11.48 12.18

St. Margaret's 11.21 11.51 12.21

Ware 11.25 11.55 12.25

Hertford East Arr 11.31 .. . 12.01 . .. 12.31 ..

Roydon ... | 11.39 “ 11.57 “ .oo. | 1239

Arr 11.29 | 11.43 11.38 | 11.43 12.01 12.04 | 12.08 | 12.04 12.29 | 1243

Harlow Town Dep 11.20 | 11.43 11.38 | 11.43 12.01 12.13 | 12.08 | 12.13 12.20 | 12.43

Harlow Mill > 11.46 12.04 - .. [EEN

Sawbridgeworth R ... | 1149 12.08 oo | 1219 R

Bishops Stortford Arr 11.38 11.47 | 11.56 12.14 12.17 | 12.26 12.38

Bishops Stortford Dep 11.39 11.48 12.14 12.18 12.39

Stansted Mountfitchet 11.53 12.18 .

Stansted Airport « Arr e 12.00 12.27 R

Stansted Airport « Dep 11.48 .. 12.48

Elsenham 12.22

Newport (Essex) .. .. 12.27 .. ..

Audley End 11.51 12.02 12.30 12.51 13.02

Great Chesterford .. . 12.35 . .

Whittlesford 11.58 12.10 12.40 12.58 13.10

Shelford . . 12.44 . .

Cambridge Arr 12.08 1220 | ... 1252 | ... 13.08 1320 | ...

Cambridge Dep 12.30 13.02 13.30

Cambridge North Arr 12.50 13.32 13.50

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 1 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 12.07 12.10 12.25 12.37 12.40 12.55 13.07 13.10 13.25
Hackney Downs 12.16 .. .. 12.46 .. .. 13.16 ..
Stratford © 12.16 12.30 12.46 13.00 13.16
Lea Bridge .. .. 12.22 .. 12.36 .. .. 12.52 .. 13.06 .. .. 13.22 ..
Tottenham Hale © 12.19 12.23 | 12.26 | 12.37 1242 | 1249 12.53 | 12.56 | 13.07 | 13.12 13.19 13.23 | 13.26 | 13.37

Arr 12s25 | 12.28 | 12s39 12s45 12s55 | 12.58 | 13s09 | 13.14 13s25 | 13.28 | 13s39
Northumberland Park |, 12.29 12.59 13.16 13.29
Meridian Water Station .. 12.32 .. 13.02 .. 13.32
Ponders End 12.31 13.01 13.31
Brimsdown 12.34 13.04 .. 13.34
Enfield Lock 12.36 R 13.06 13.21 13.36
Waltham Cross 12.39 . 12.53 13.09 . .. 13.39 .
Cheshunt 12.41 12.48 12.55 13.11 13.18 | 13.25 13.41 13.48

Arr 12.47 12.53 13.01 13.17 13.23 | 13.31 13.47 13.53
Broxbourne Dep 12.47 12.53 13.05 13.17 13.23 | 13.34 13.47 13.53
Rye House 12.50 13.20 13.50
St. Margaret's 12.53 13.23 13.53
Ware 12.57 13.27 13.57
Hertford East Arr . 13.03 . .. 13.33 .. . 14.03 .
Roydon “ 12.57 “ ... | 13.39 “ 13.57

Arr | 12.38 | 12.43 13.01 13.12 | 13.08 | 13.12 13.29 | 1343 13.38 | 13.43 14.01
Harlow Town

Dep | 12.38 | 12.43 13.01 13.13 | 13.08 | 13.13 13.29 | 1343 13.38 | 13.43 14.01
Harlow Mill 12.46 13.04 L .. L 13.46 14.04
Sawbridgeworth ... | 1249 13.08 ... | 1319 R ... | 1349 14.08
Bishops Stortford Arr | 12.47 | 12.56 13.14 13.17 | 13.26 13.38 13.47 | 13.56 14.14
Bishops Stortford Dep | 12.48 13.14 13.18 13.39 13.48 14.14
Stansted Mountfitchet 12.53 13.18 . 13.53 14.18
Stansted Airport « Arr 13.00 13.27 R 14.00
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 13.48 ..
Elsenham 13.22 14.22
Newport (Essex) 13.27 .. .. 14.27
Audley End 13.30 13.51 14.02 14.30
Great Chesterford 13.35 . . 14.35
Whittlesford 13.40 13.58 14.10 14.40
Shelford 13.44 .. .. 14.44
Cambridge Arr 13.52 s 14.08 14.20 s 14.52 s
Cambridge Dep 14.02 14.30 15.02
Cambridge North Arr 14.32 14.50 15.32

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 2 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS
=3 =3
London Liverpool Street  |Dep 13.37 13.40 13.55 14.07 14.10 14.25 14.37 14.40 14.58
Hackney Downs .. 13.46 .. .. 14.16 .. .. 14.46 ..
Stratford © 13.30 13.46 14.00 14.16 14.30 14.46
Lea Bridge 13.36 .. .. 13.52 .. 14.06 .. .. 14.22 .. 14.36 .. .. 14.52 ..
Tottenham Hale © 1342 | 13.49 13.53 | 13.56 | 14.07 | 14.12 14.19 14.23 | 14.26 | 14.37 14.42 | 14.49 14.53 | 14.56 | 15.10
Arr | 13s45 13s55 | 13.58 | 14s09 | 14.14 14s25 | 14.28 | 14s39 14s45 14s55 | 14.58
Northumberland Park |, 13.59 14.16 14.29 14.59
Meridian Water Station .. 14.02 .. 14.32 . 15.02
Ponders End 14.01 14.31 15.01
Brimsdown 14.04 .. 14.34 15.04
Enfield Lock R 14.06 14.21 14.36 R 15.06
Waltham Cross 13.53 14.09 . .. 14.39 . 14.53 15.09 .
Cheshunt 13.55 14.11 14.18 | 14.25 14.41 14.48 14.55 15.11 15.18
Arr | 14.01 14.17 14.23 | 14.31 14.47 14.53 15.01 15.17 15.23
Broxbourne Dep | 14.05 14.17 14.23 | 14.34 14.47 14.53 15.05 15.17 15.23
Rye House 14.20 14.50 15.20
St. Margaret's 14.23 14.53 15.23
Ware 14.27 14.57 15.27
Hertford East Arr .. 14.33 .. . 15.03 . .. 15.33
Roydon “ 14.39 “ 14.57 “
Arr | 1412 | 14.08 | 14.12 14.29 | 14.43 14.38 | 14.43 15.01 15.12 | 15.08 | 15.12 15.29
Harlow Town Dep | 14.13 | 14.08 | 14.13 14.29 | 14.43 14.38 | 14.43 15.01 15.13 | 15.08 | 15.13 15.29
Harlow Mill > .. > 14.46 15.04 > ..
Sawbridgeworth oL | 1419 R ... | 1449 15.08 ... | 15.19 R
Bishops Stortford Arr 14.17 | 14.26 14.38 14.47 | 14.56 15.14 15.17 | 15.26 15.38
Bishops Stortford Dep 14.18 14.39 14.48 15.14 15.18 15.39
Stansted Mountfitchet . 14.53 15.18 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 14.27 R 15.00 15.27
Stansted Airport « Dep 14.48 ..
Elsenham 15.22
Newport (Essex) .. .. 15.27 ..
Audley End 14.51 15.02 15.30 15.51
Great Chesterford . . 15.35 .
Whittlesford 14.58 15.10 15.40 15.58
Shelford . . 15.44 .
Cambridge Arr 15.08 15.20 s 15.52 s 16.08
Cambridge Dep 15.30 16.02
Cambridge North Arr 15.50 16.32

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 3 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 =3 =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep 15.10 15.12 15.28 15.40 15.42 15.58 16.10 16.12
Hackney Downs .. 15.18 .. .. 15.48 .. .. 16.18
Stratford © 15.00 15.16 15.30 15.46 16.00
Lea Bridge 15.06 .. .. 15.22 .. 15.36 .. .. 15.52 .. 16.06 .. ..
Tottenham Hale © 15.13 15.22 15.25 | 15.26 | 15.40 1543 | 15.52 15.55 | 15.56 | 16.10 | 16.13 16.22 16.25

Arr | 15.15 15.28 15.58 16.15
Northumberland Park 15 | 1515 15.28 15.58 16.15
Meridian Water Station .. 15.31 .. 16.01 ..
Ponders End 15.29 15.59 16.29
Brimsdown . 15.32 16.02 .. 16.32
Enfield Lock 15.21 15.34 R 16.04 16.21 16.34
Waltham Cross . 15.37 . 15.50 16.07 . .. 16.37
Cheshunt 15.25 15.39 15.48 15.52 16.09 16.18 | 16.25 16.39

Arr | 15.30 15.45 15.53 15.58 16.15 16.23 | 16.30 16.45
Broxbourne Dep | 15.34 15.45 15.53 15.58 16.15 16.23 | 16.34 16.45
Rye House 15.48 16.18 16.48
St. Margaret's 15.51 16.21 16.51
Ware 15.55 16.25 16.55
Hertford East Arr . . 16.01 . .. 16.31 .. . 17.01
Roydon 15.39 “ 15.57 “ ... | 16.39 “

Arr | 15.43 15.38 | 15.43 16.01 16.04 | 16.08 | 16.04 16.29 | 16.43 16.38 | 16.43
Harlow Town

Dep | 15.43 15.38 | 15.43 16.01 16.13 | 16.08 | 16.13 16.29 | 16.43 16.38 | 16.43
Harlow Mill L 15.46 16.04 L .. L 16.46
Sawbridgeworth ... | 1549 16.08 ... | 16.19 R ... | 16.49
Bishops Stortford Arr 15.47 | 15.56 16.14 16.17 | 16.26 16.38 16.47 | 16.56
Bishops Stortford Dep 15.48 16.14 16.18 16.39 16.48
Stansted Mountfitchet 15.53 16.18 . 16.53
Stansted Airport « Arr R 16.00 16.27 R 17.00
Stansted Airport « Dep 15.48 .. 16.48
Elsenham 16.22
Newport (Essex) .. 16.27 .. ..
Audley End 16.02 16.30 16.51 17.02
Great Chesterford . 16.35 . .
Whittlesford 16.10 16.40 16.58 17.10
Shelford . 16.44 . .
Cambridge Arr 16.20 s 16.52 s 17.08 17.20 s
Cambridge Dep 16.30 17.02 17.30
Cambridge North Arr 16.50 17.32 17.50

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 4 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep 16.25 16.37 16.40 16.55 17.07 17.10 17.25 17.37
Hackney Downs .. .. 16.46 .. .. 17.16 .. ..
Stratford © 16.16 16.30 16.46 17.00 17.16 17.30
Lea Bridge 16.22 .. 16.36 .. .. 16.52 .. 17.06 .. .. 17.22 .. 17.36 ..
Tottenham Hale © 16.26 | 16.37 16.42 | 16.49 16.53 | 16.56 | 17.07 | 17.12 17.19 17.23 | 17.26 | 17.37 17.42 | 17.49

Arr | 16.28 .. .. .. 16.58 .. 17.14 .. 17.28 .. 17.44
Northumberland Park |1 | 16.28 | 16u40 16u46 16u57 | 16.58 | 17u10 | 17.16 17u27 | 17.28 | 17u40 17.46
Meridian Water Station 16.31 .. 17.01 .. 17.31
Ponders End 17.01 17.31
Brimsdown 17.03 .. 17.33
Enfield Lock B 17.06 17.21 17.36 B
Waltham Cross . 16.52 17.08 . .. 17.38 . 17.52
Cheshunt 16.48 16.55 17.11 17.18 | 17.25 17.41 17.48 17.55

Arr 16.53 17.01 17.17 17.23 | 17.31 17.47 17.53 18.01
Broxbourne Dep 16.53 17.05 17.17 17.23 | 17.34 17.47 17.53 18.05
Rye House 17.20 17.50
St. Margaret's 17.23 17.53
Ware 17.27 17.57
Hertford East Arr . .. 17.33 .. . 18.03 . ..
Roydon 16.57 “ 17.39 “ 17.57 “

Arr 17.01 17.12 | 17.08 | 17.12 17.29 | 17.43 17.38 | 17.43 18.01 18.12 | 18.08 | 18.12
Harlow Town Dep 17.01 1713 | 17.08 | 17.13 17.20 | 17.43 17.38 | 17.43 18.01 18.13 | 18.08 | 18.13
Harlow Mill 17.04 L .. > 17.46 18.04 > ..
Sawbridgeworth 17.08 sl | 1719 R ... | 1749 18.08 ... | 18.19
Bishops Stortford Arr 17.14 17.17 | 17.26 17.38 17.47 | 17.56 18.14 18.17 | 18.26
Bishops Stortford Dep 17.14 17.18 17.39 17.48 18.14 18.18
Stansted Mountfitchet 17.18 . 17.53 18.18 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 17.27 R 18.00 18.27
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 17.48 ..
Elsenham 17.22 18.22
Newport (Essex) 17.27 .. .. 18.27
Audley End 17.30 17.51 18.02 18.30
Great Chesterford 17.35 . . 18.35
Whittlesford 17.40 17.58 18.10 18.40
Shelford 17.44 .. .. 18.44
Cambridge Arr 17.52 s 18.08 18.20 s 18.52 s
Cambridge Dep 18.02 18.30 19.02
Cambridge North Arr 18.32 18.50 19.32

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 5 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
&= &= &=

London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 17.40 17.55 18.07 18.10 18.25 18.37 18.40 18.55
Hackney Downs 17.46 .. .. 18.16 .. .. 18.46 .. ..
Stratford © 17.46 18.00 18.16 18.30 18.46 19.00
Lea Bridge .. 17.52 .. 18.06 .. .. 18.22 .. 18.36 .. . 18.52 .. 19.06
Tottenham Hale © 17.53 | 17.56 | 18.07 | 18.12 18.19 18.23 | 18.26 | 18.37 18.42 | 18.49 18.53 | 18.56 | 19.07 | 19.12

Arr .. 17.58 .. 18.14 .. 18.28 .. .. .. 18.58 .. 19.14
Northumberland Park |1 1 47,57 | 17.58 | 18u10 | 18.16 18u27 | 18.28 | 18u40 18u46 18u57 | 18.58 | 19u10 | 19.15
Meridian Water Station . 18.01 .. 18.31 . 19.01
Ponders End 18.01 18.31 19.01
Brimsdown 18.03 . 18.33 19.03 ..
Enfield Lock 18.06 18.21 18.36 c 19.06 19.21
Waltham Cross 18.08 . . 18.38 . 18.52 19.08 . ..
Cheshunt 18.11 18.18 | 18.25 18.41 18.48 18.55 19.11 19.18 | 19.25

Arr | 18.17 18.23 | 18.31 18.47 18.53 19.00 19.17 19.23 | 19.30
Broxbourne Dep | 18.17 18.23 | 18.34 18.47 18.53 19.05 19.17 19.23 | 19.34
Rye House 18.20 18.50 19.20
St. Margaret's 18.23 18.53 19.23
Ware 18.27 18.57 19.27
Hertford East Arr 18.33 . . 19.03 . .. 19.33 ..
Roydon ... | 18.39 “ 18.57 “ oo | 19.39

Arr 18.29 | 18.43 18.38 | 18.43 19.01 19.12 | 19.08 | 19.12 19.29 | 19.43
Harlow Town Dep 18.20 | 18.43 18.38 | 18.43 19.01 19.13 | 19.08 | 19.13 19.29 | 10.43
Harlow Mill > 18.46 19.04 L .. [EEN
Sawbridgeworth e ... | 18.49 19.08 oo | 1919 C
Bishops Stortford Arr 18.38 18.47 | 18.56 19.14 19.17 | 19.26 19.38
Bishops Stortford Dep 18.39 18.48 19.14 19.18 19.39
Stansted Mountfitchet 18.53 19.18 .
Stansted Airport « Arr R 19.01 19.27 R
Stansted Airport « Dep 18.48 .. 19.48
Elsenham 19.22
Newport (Essex) .. .. 19.27 .. ..
Audley End 18.51 19.03 19.30 19.51 20.02
Great Chesterford .. .. 19.35 . .
Whittlesford 18.58 19.10 19.40 19.58 20.10
Shelford .. .. 19.44 . .
Cambridge Arr 19.08 1920 | .... 19.52 | ... 20.08 2020 | ....
Cambridge Dep 19.30 20.02 20.30
Cambridge North Arr 19.50 20.32 20.50

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 6 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 19.07 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.42 19.58 20.10 20.12 20.28
Hackney Downs 19.16 .. .. 19.48 .. .. 20.18 ..
Stratford © 19.16 19.30 19.46 20.00 20.16
Lea Bridge .. .. 19.22 .. 19.36 .. .. 19.52 .. 20.06 .. .. 20.22 ..
Tottenham Hale © 19.19 19.23 | 19.26 | 19.37 19.42 | 19.52 19.55 | 19.56 | 20.10 | 20.13 20.22 20.25 | 20.26 | 20.40

Arr .. 19.28 .. .. 19.58 20.15 20.28
Northumberland Park |, 19u27 | 19.28 | 19u40 19u46 19.58 20.15 20.28
Meridian Water Station .. 19.31 .. 20.01 .. 20.31
Ponders End 19.31 19.59 20.29
Brimsdown 19.33 20.02 .. 20.32
Enfield Lock 19.36 R 20.04 20.21 20.34
Waltham Cross 19.38 . 19.52 20.07 . .. 20.37 .
Cheshunt 19.41 19.48 19.55 20.09 20.18 | 20.25 20.39 20.48

Arr 19.47 19.53 20.00 20.15 20.23 | 20.30 20.45 20.53
Broxbourne Dep 19.47 19.53 20.05 20.15 2023 | 20.34 20.45 2053
Rye House 19.50 20.18 20.48
St. Margaret's 19.53 20.21 20.51
Ware 19.57 20.25 20.55
Hertford East Arr . 20.03 . .. 20.31 .. . 21.01 .
Roydon R “ 19.57 R R “ ... | 20.39 R “ 20.57

Arr | 19.38 | 19.43 20.01 20.12 | 20.08 | 20.12 20.29 | 20.43 20.38 | 20.43 21.01
Harlow Town Dep | 19.38 | 19.43 20.01 2013 | 20.08 | 20.13 2029 | 20.43 2038 | 20.43 21.01
Harlow Mill 19.46 20.04 L .. [EEN 20.46 21.04
Sawbridgeworth coo. | 1949 20.08 ... | 20.19 R ... | 20.49 21.08
Bishops Stortford Arr | 19.47 | 19.56 20.14 20.17 | 20.26 20.38 20.47 | 20.56 21.14
Bishops Stortford Dep | 19.48 20.14 20.18 20.39 20.48 21.14
Stansted Mountfitchet 19.53 20.18 . 20.53 21.18
Stansted Airport « Arr | 20.00 20.27 R 21.00
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 20.48 ..
Elsenham 20.22 21.22
Newport (Essex) 20.27 .. .. 21.27
Audley End 20.30 20.51 21.02 21.30
Great Chesterford 20.35 . . 21.35
Whittlesford 20.40 20.58 21.10 21.40
Shelford 20.44 . . 21.44
Cambridge Arr 20.52 s 21.09 21.20 s 21.51 s
Cambridge Dep 21.02 21.30 22.02
Cambridge North Arr 21.32 21.50 22.32

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 7 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

BUS

London Liverpool Street
Hackney Downs

Dep

20.40

20.42
20.48

20.58

21.10

21.12
21.18

Stratford ©
Lea Bridge

20.30
20.36

20.46
20.52

21.00
21.06

Tottenham Hale ©

Northumberland Park

Meridian Water Station
Ponders End
Brimsdown

Enfield Lock

Waltham Cross

Arr
Dep

20.43

20.50

20.52

20.55

20.59
21.02
21.04
21.07

20.56
20.58
20.58
21.01

21.10

21.13
21.15
21.15

21.21

21.22

21.25

21.29
21.32
21.34
21.37

Cheshunt
Broxbourne

Rye House
St. Margaret's
Ware
Hertford East

Arr
Dep

Arr

20.52
20.58
20.58

21.09
21.15
21.15
21.18
21.21
21.25
21.31

21.18
21.23
21.23

21.25
21.30
21.34

21.39
21.45
21.45
21.48
21.51
21.55
22.01

Roydon
Harlow Town

Harlow Mill
Sawbridgeworth
Bishops Stortford

Arr
Dep

Arr

21.04
21.13

21.08
21.08

21.17

21.04
21.13
21.19
21.26

21.29
21.29

21.38

21.39
21.43
21.43

21.38
21.38

21.47

21.43
21.43
21.46
21.49
21.56

Bishops Stortford
Stansted Mountfitchet
Stansted Airport «

Dep

Arr

21.18

21.27

21.39

21.48
21.53
22.00

Stansted Airport «
Elsenham
Newport (Essex)
Audley End

Great Chesterford
Whittlesford
Shelford
Cambridge

Dep

Arr

21.51
21.58

22.09

Cambridge
Cambridge North

Dep
Arr

22.20
22.50

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 8 of 16

greateranglia



Saturday 8th April 2023 greateranglia
BUS BUS BUS
&= &= &=

Cambridge North Dep | 08.40 09.07 09.40
Cambridge Arr 09.10 e 09.38 e e 10.10 e
Cambridge Dep 09.20 09.48 | 10.03 10.20
Shelford 09.25 c C 10.25
Whittlesford 09.30 09.57 | 10.11 10.30
Great Chesterford 09.34 B e 10.34
Audley End 09.40 10.06 | 10.19 10.40
Newport (Essex) 09.43 10.43
Elsenham 09.49 . 10.49
Stansted Airport « Arr R 10.24 R R
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 10.12 10.42 .. 11.12
Stansted Mountfitchet 09.53 10.18 e e 10.53 11.18
Bishops Stortford Arr 09.58 . 10.22 10.32 .. 10.51 10.58 . 11.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 09.59 10.15 | 10.23 10.33 10.47 10.52 10.59 11.15 | 11.23
Sawbridgeworth 10.03 10.20 10.52 .. 11.03 11.20
Harlow Mill 10.07 1023 | .... “ 11.07 1123 | ...

Arr 10.10 10.26 | 10.31 10.41 10.57 11.00 | 10.57 11.10 11.26 | 11.31
Harlow Town Dep 10.10 10.26 | 10.32 10.41 11.05 11.00 | 11.05 11.10 11.26 | 11.32
Roydon 10.14 .. 10.30 [EEN .. 11.14 .. 11.30
Hertford East Dep 10.09 10.39 11.09
Ware 10.13 10.43 11.13
St. Margaret's 10.17 10.47 11.17
Rye House .. 10.20 . .. 10.50 .. .. 11.20 .

Arr 10.18 10.24 | 10.35 10.47 10.54 11.11 11.18 11.24 | 11.35
Broxbourne Dep 10.18 10.24 | 10.39 10.47 10.54 11.12 11.18 11.24 | 11.39
Cheshunt 10.22 10.28 | 10.44 10.51 10.58 11.16 11.22 11.28 | 11.44
Waltham Cross 10.31 B 11.01 11.19 11.31 e
Enfield Lock 10.33 | 10.47 11.03 11.33 | 11.47
Brimsdown 10.36 11.06 11.36
Ponders End . 10.38 .. 11.08 . 11.38
Meridian Water Station 10.38 B 11.08 11.38 e

Arr 10.40 10.53 .. 11.10 11.40 11.53
Northumberland Park |, .| 1040 ... |03 ... | < 1110 U IETPT N B PP N
Tottenham Hale © 10.31 | 10.43 | 10.44 | 10.57 | 10.48 | 10.57 11.00 | 11.13 1114 | 1118 | 11.27 11.31 | 1143 | 11.44 | 11.57 | 11.48
Lea Bridge 10.46 [N 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 [N
Stratford © 10.53 .. 11.10 11.23 .. 11.40 11.53 ..
Hackney Downs 10.50 11.20 11.50
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 10.45 10.58 11.02 11.15 11.28 | 11.31 11.45 11.58 12.02

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 9 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023 greateranglia
BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3
Cambridge North Dep 10.07 10.40 11.07
Cambridge Arr 10.38 11.10 11.38
Cambridge Dep 10.48 | 11.03 11.20 11.48 | 12.03
Shelford 11.25
Whittlesford 10.57 | 11.11 11.30 11.57 | 12.11
Great Chesterford B e 11.34 B e
Audley End 11.06 | 11.19 11.40 12.06 | 12.19
Newport (Essex) 11.43
Elsenham . 11.49 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 11.24 R R 12.24
Stansted Airport « Dep 11.42 .. 12.12
Stansted Mountfitchet e e 11.53 12.18 e
Bishops Stortford Arr 11.32 .. 11.51 11.58 .. 12.22 12.32
Bishops Stortford Dep 11.33 11.47 | 11.52 11.59 12.15 | 12.23 12.33
Sawbridgeworth 11.52 .. 12.03 12.20
Harlow Mill “ 12.07 1223 | ...
Arr 11.41 11.57 | 12.00 | 11.57 12.10 12.26 | 12.31 12.41
Harlow Town Dep 11.41 12.03 | 12.00 | 12.03 12.10 12.26 | 12.32 12.41
Roydon .. [EN 12.14 .. 12.30 ..
Hertford East Dep 11.39 12.09 12.39
Ware 11.43 12.13 12.43
St. Margaret's 11.47 12.17 12.47
Rye House .. 11.50 .. .. 12.20 .. .. 12.50
Arr 11.47 11.54 12.10 12.18 12.24 | 12.35 12.47 12.54
Broxbourne Dep 11.47 11.54 12.10 12.18 12.24 | 12.39 12.47 12.54
Cheshunt 11.51 11.59 12.15 12.22 12.29 | 12.44 12.51 12.59
Waltham Cross 12.01 12.17 12.32 e 13.01
Enfield Lock 12.04 12.34 | 12.47 13.04
Brimsdown 12.07 12.37 13.07
Ponders End .. 12.09 . 12.39 .. 13.09
Meridian Water Station 12.08 12.38 13.08
Arr .. 12.10 | 12s13 12s24 12529 | 12.40 | 12s43 | 12.53 .. 12s59 | 13.10 | 13s13
Northumberland Park 15 | 1210 T 1240 o | 1288 ] < o130
Tottenham Hale © 11.57 12.00 | 12.13 | 12.18 12.24 | 12.29 12.34 | 1243 | 12.48 | 12.58 | 12.54 | 12.58 13.04 | 13.13 | 13.18
Lea Bridge 12.01 12.16 12.32 12.46 L 13.02 13.16
Stratford © 12.10 12.23 .. 12.40 12.53 .. 13.10 13.23 ..
Hackney Downs R 12.24 R R 12.54 R R 13.24
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 12.15 12.32 12.42 12.47 13.02 13.12 13.17 13.32

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 10 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 =3 =3

Cambridge North Dep 11.40 12.07 12.40
Cambridge Arr 12.10 12.38 13.10
Cambridge Dep 12.20 12.48 | 13.03 13.20
Shelford 12.25 R R 13.25
Whittlesford 12.30 12.57 | 13.11 13.30
Great Chesterford 12.34 B e 13.34
Audley End 12.40 13.06 | 13.19 13.40
Newport (Essex) 12.43 13.43
Elsenham 12.49 . 13.49
Stansted Airport « Arr R R 13.24 R
Stansted Airport « Dep 12.42 .. 13.12 13.42 ..
Stansted Mountfitchet e 12.53 13.18 e e 13.53
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 12.51 12.58 .. 13.22 13.32 .. 13.51 13.58
Bishops Stortford Dep | 12.47 | 12.52 12.59 13.15 | 13.23 13.33 13.47 | 13.52 13.59
Sawbridgeworth 12.52 .. 13.03 13.20 13.52 .. 14.03
Harlow Mill “ 13.07 1323 | ... “ 14.07

Arr | 12.57 | 13.00 | 12.57 13.10 13.26 | 13.31 13.41 13.57 | 14.00 | 13.57 14.10
Harlow Town

Dep | 13.03 | 13.00 | 13.03 13.10 13.26 | 13.32 13.41 14.03 | 14.00 | 14.03 14.10
Roydon L 13.14 .. 13.30 .. L 14.14
Hertford East Dep 13.09 13.39
Ware 13.13 13.43
St. Margaret's 13.17 13.47
Rye House .. .. 13.20 .. .. 13.50 .. ..

Arr 13.10 13.18 13.24 | 13.35 13.47 13.54 14.10 14.18
Broxbourne Dep 13.10 13.18 13.24 | 13.39 13.47 13.54 14.10 14.18
Cheshunt 13.15 13.22 13.29 | 13.44 13.51 13.59 14.15 14.22
Waltham Cross 13.17 13.32 B 14.01 14.17
Enfield Lock 13.34 | 13.47 14.04
Brimsdown 13.37 14.07
Ponders End . 13.39 .. 14.09 .
Meridian Water Station BV B 13.38 e B e 14.08 B B B 14.38

Arr 13s24 13s29 | 13.40 | 13s43 | 13.53 .. 13s59 | 14.10 | 14s13 14s24 14s29 | 14.40
Northumberland Park |, 1340 | 13ma| | < o 1a0] .| 1440
Tottenham Hale © 13.24 | 13.29 13.34 | 13.43 | 13.48 | 13.58 | 13.54 | 13.58 14.04 | 1413 | 14.18 14.24 | 14.29 14.34 | 14.43
Lea Bridge 13.32 13.46 L 14.02 14.16 14.32 14.46
Stratford © 13.40 13.53 .. 14.10 14.23 .. 14.40 14.53
Hackney Downs 13.54 14.24
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 13.42 13.47 14.02 14.12 14.17 14.32 14.42 14.47

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 11 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

Cambridge North Dep 13.07 13.40 14.09
Cambridge Arr 13.38 R R 14.10 R 14.40 R
Cambridge Dep 13.48 | 14.03 14.20 14.48
Shelford B e 14.25 e
Whittlesford 13.57 | 14.11 14.30 14.57
Great Chesterford B e 14.34 e
Audley End 14.06 | 14.19 14.40 15.06
Newport (Essex) 14.43
Elsenham . 14.49 .
Stansted Airport « Arr R 14.24 R R 15.24
Stansted Airport « Dep 14.12 14.42 .. 15.12
Stansted Mountfitchet 14.18 e e 14.53 15.18
Bishops Stortford Arr .. 14.22 14.32 .. 14.51 14.58 .. 15.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 1415 | 14.23 14.33 14.47 14.52 14.59 15.15 | 15.23
Sawbridgeworth 14.20 14.52 .. 15.03 15.20
Harlow Mill 1423 | .... “ 15.07 15623 | ...

Arr 14.26 | 14.31 14.41 14.57 15.00 | 14.57 15.10 15.26 | 15.31
Harlow Town Dep 14.26 | 14.32 14.41 15.05 15.00 | 15.05 15.10 15.26 | 15.32
Roydon .. 14.30 L .. 15.14 .. 15.30
Hertford East Dep | 14.09 14.39 15.09
Ware 14.13 14.43 15.13
St. Margaret's 14.17 14.47 15.17
Rye House 14.20 .. .. 14.50 .. .. 15.20 ..

Arr | 14.24 | 14.35 14.47 14.54 15.11 15.18 15.24 | 15.35
Broxbourne Dep | 14.24 | 14.30 14.47 14.54 15.12 15.18 15.24 | 15.39
Cheshunt 14.29 | 14.44 14.51 14.58 15.16 15.22 15.28 | 15.44
Waltham Cross 14.32 e 15.01 15.19 15.31 e
Enfield Lock 14.34 | 14.47 15.03 156.33 | 15.47
Brimsdown 14.37 15.06 15.36
Ponders End 14.39 .. 15.08 . 15.38
Meridian Water Station B e e 15.08 15.38 R

Arr | 14s43 | 14.53 .. 14s59 | 15.10 15.40 15.53 ..
Northumberland Park 1o 1 1 y4sa| ... | < ... | 1510 .| 1540 ... |53 | ... | <
Tottenham Hale © 14.48 | 14.58 | 14.54 | 14.58 15.04 | 15.13 15.14 | 1518 | 15.27 15.31 | 1543 | 15.44 | 1557 | 15.48 | 15.57
Lea Bridge L 15.02 15.16 15.31 15.46 L 16.01
Stratford © .. 15.10 15.23 .. 15.40 15.53 .. 16.10
Hackney Downs 14.54 R R 15.20 R R 15.50 R
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 15.02 15.12 15.17 15.28 | 15.31 15.45 15.58 16.02

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 12 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS
=3 =3

Cambridge North Dep 14.40 15.07
Cambridge Arr 15.10 15.38
Cambridge Dep | 15.03 15.20 15.48 | 16.03
Shelford B 15.25 B e
Whittlesford 15.11 15.30 15.57 | 16.11
Great Chesterford B 15.34 B e
Audley End 15.19 15.40 16.06 | 16.19
Newport (Essex) 15.43
Elsenham 15.49 .
Stansted Airport « Arr R R 16.24 R
Stansted Airport « Dep 15.42 .. 16.12 16.42
Stansted Mountfitchet B e 15.53 16.18 e e
Bishops Stortford Arr 15.32 .. 15.51 15.58 .. 16.22 16.32 .. 16.51
Bishops Stortford Dep | 15.33 15.47 15.52 15.59 16.15 | 16.23 16.33 16.47 16.52
Sawbridgeworth 15.52 .. 16.03 16.20 16.52 ..
Harlow Mill “ 16.07 1623 | .... “

Arr | 15.41 15.57 16.00 | 15.57 16.10 16.26 | 16.31 16.41 16.57 17.00 | 16.57
Harlow Town

Dep | 15.41 16.05 16.00 | 16.05 16.10 16.26 | 16.32 16.41 17.03 17.00 | 17.03
Roydon [EN .. 16.14 .. 16.30 [EN ..
Hertford East Dep 15.39 16.09 16.39
Ware 15.43 16.13 16.43
St. Margaret's 15.47 16.17 16.47
Rye House .. 15.50 .. .. 16.20 .. .. 16.50 ..

Arr | 15.47 15.54 16.11 16.18 16.24 | 16.35 16.47 16.54 17.10
Broxbourne Dep | 15.47 15.54 16.12 16.18 16.24 | 16.39 16.47 16.54 17.10
Cheshunt 15.51 15.58 16.16 16.22 16.28 | 16.44 16.51 16.58 17.15
Waltham Cross 16.01 16.19 16.31 R 17.01 17.17
Enfield Lock 16.03 16.33 | 16.47 17.03
Brimsdown 16.06 16.36 17.06
Ponders End . 16.08 . 16.38 . .. 17.08
Meridian Water Station 16.08 16.38 e “ 17.07

Arr 16.10 16.40 .. 16.53 .. 16.53 .. 17.09 .. .. ..
Northumberland Park | 1 | 16.10 TR R B ... | 16.40 | 16u43 | 16.54 | 16u40 | 16.54 17u00 | 17.11 17u14 | 17u20 | 17u25
Tottenham Hale © 16.00 | 16.13 16.14 | 16.18 | 16.27 16.31 | 16.43 | 16.48 L 16.54 | 16.59 17.04 | 17.14 17.18 | 17.24 | 17.29
Lea Bridge 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.03 17.17 17.32
Stratford © 16.23 .. 16.40 16.53 .. 17.10 17.24 .. 17.40
Hackney Downs 16.20 16.53 17.24
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 16.15 16.28 | 16.31 16.45 17.02 17.12 17.17 17.32 | 17.42

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 13 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
&= &= &=

Cambridge North Dep | 15.40 16.07 16.40
Cambridge Arr 16.10 16.38 17.10
Cambridge Dep 16.20 16.48 | 17.03 17.20
Shelford 16.25 B e 17.25
Whittlesford 16.30 16.57 | 17.11 17.30
Great Chesterford 16.34 B e 17.34
Audley End 16.40 17.06 | 17.19 17.40
Newport (Essex) 16.43 17.43
Elsenham 16.49 . 17.49
Stansted Airport « Arr R 17.24 R R
Stansted Airport « Dep .. 17.12 17.42 .. 18.12
Stansted Mountfitchet 16.53 17.18 e e 17.53 18.18
Bishops Stortford Arr 16.58 .. 17.22 17.32 .. 17.51 17.58 .. 18.22
Bishops Stortford Dep 16.59 1715 | 17.23 17.33 17.47 17.52 17.59 18.15 | 18.23
Sawbridgeworth 17.03 17.20 17.52 .. 18.03 18.20
Harlow Mill 17.07 1723 | ... “ 18.07 1823 | ....

Arr 17.10 17.26 | 17.31 17.41 17.57 18.00 | 17.57 18.10 18.26 | 18.31
Harlow Town Dep 17.10 17.26 | 17.32 17.41 18.03 18.00 | 18.03 18.10 18.26 | 18.32
Roydon 17.14 .. 17.30 [EEN .. 18.14 .. 18.30
Hertford East Dep 17.09 17.39 18.09
Ware 17.13 17.43 18.13
St. Margaret's 17.17 17.47 18.17
Rye House .. 17.20 .. .. 17.50 .. .. 18.20 ..

Arr 17.18 17.24 | 17.35 17.47 17.54 18.10 18.18 18.24 | 18.35
Broxbourne Dep 17.18 17.24 | 17.39 17.47 17.54 18.10 18.18 18.24 | 18.39
Cheshunt 17.22 17.28 | 17.44 17.51 17.58 18.15 18.22 18.28 | 18.44
Waltham Cross 17.31 B 18.01 18.17 18.31 e
Enfield Lock 17.33 | 17.47 18.03 18.33 | 18.47
Brimsdown 17.36 18.06 18.36
Ponders End . 17.38 . .. 18.08 . 18.38
Meridian Water Station 17.37 B “ 18.07 18.37 e

Arr .. 17.39 .. 17.53 .. 17.53 .. 18.09 .. .. .. .. 18.39 .. 18.53 ..
Northumberland Park |, 17u30 | 17.41 | 17u43 | 17.54 | 17ud9 | 17.54 18u00 | 18.11 18u14 | 18u20 | 18u25 18u30 | 18.41 | 18u43 | 18.54 | 18u49
Tottenham Hale © 17.34 | 17.44 | 17.48 [HEN 17.54 | 17.59 18.04 | 18.14 18.18 | 18.24 | 18.29 18.34 | 18.44 | 18.48 [EEN 18.54
Lea Bridge 17.47 18.03 18.17 18.32 18.47
Stratford © 17.54 .. 18.10 18.24 .. 18.40 18.54 ..
Hackney Downs 17.53 18.24 18.53
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 17.47 18.02 18.12 18.17 18.32 | 18.42 18.47 19.02 19.12

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 14 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS
=3 == =3

Cambridge North Dep 17.07 17.40 18.07
Cambridge Arr 17.38 18.10 18.38
Cambridge Dep 17.48 | 18.03 18.20 18.48 | 19.03
Shelford 18.26
Whittlesford 17.57 | 18.11 18.30 18.57 | 19.11
Great Chesterford B e 18.34 B e
Audley End 18.06 | 18.19 18.40 19.06 | 19.19
Newport (Essex) 18.43
Elsenham . 18.49 .
Stansted Airport « Arr 18.24 R R 19.24
Stansted Airport « Dep 18.42 .. 19.12
Stansted Mountfitchet e e 18.53 19.18 e
Bishops Stortford Arr 18.32 .. 18.51 18.58 .. 19.22 19.32 ..
Bishops Stortford Dep 18.33 18.47 18.52 18.59 19.15 | 19.23 19.33 19.47
Sawbridgeworth 18.52 .. 19.03 19.20 19.52
Harlow Mill “ 19.07 19.23 | ...

Arr 18.41 18.57 19.00 | 18.57 19.10 19.26 | 19.31 19.41 19.57
Harlow Town Dep 18.41 19.03 19.00 | 19.03 19.10 19.26 | 19.32 19.41 20.05
Roydon [EN .. 19.14 .. 19.30 [N
Hertford East Dep 18.39 19.09
Ware 18.43 19.13
St. Margaret's 18.47 19.17
Rye House .. 18.50 .. .. 19.20 .. ..

Arr 18.47 18.54 19.10 19.18 19.24 | 19.35 19.47
Broxbourne Dep 18.47 18.54 19.10 19.18 19.24 | 19.39 19.47
Cheshunt 18.51 18.58 19.15 19.22 19.28 | 19.44 19.51
Waltham Cross 19.01 19.17 19.31 e
Enfield Lock 19.03 19.33 | 19.47
Brimsdown 19.06 19.36
Ponders End . .. 19.08 . 19.38 . ..
Meridian Water Station “ 19.07 e 19.37 e “ 20.08

Arr | 18.53 .. 19.09 .. .. 19.24 .. 19.39 .. 19.53 .. 19.53 20.10
Northumberland Park 15 | 1454 19100 | 19.11 19u14 | 19u20 | 19.25 19u30 | 19.40 | 19u43 | 19.53 | 19u49 | 19.53 ... | 2010
Tottenham Hale © 18.59 19.04 | 19.14 19.18 | 19.24 | 19.29 19.34 | 19.43 | 19.48 L 19.54 | 19.57 20.00 | 20.13
Lea Bridge 19.03 19.17 19.32 19.46 20.01 20.16
Stratford © 19.10 19.24 .. 19.40 19.53 .. 20.10 20.23
Hackney Downs 19.24 19.53
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 19.17 19.32 | 19.43 19.47 20.02 20.12 20.15

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 15 of 16



Saturday 8th April 2023

BUS BUS
=3 =3

Cambridge North Dep 18.40 19.07
Cambridge Arr 19.10 R 19.38 R R
Cambridge Dep 19.20 19.48 | 20.03
Shelford 19.25 B e
Whittlesford 19.30 19.57 | 20.11
Great Chesterford 19.34 B e
Audley End 19.40 20.06 | 20.19
Newport (Essex) 19.43
Elsenham 19.49 .
Stansted Airport « Arr R R 20.24 R
Stansted Airport « Dep 19.42 .. 20.12 20.42
Stansted Mountfitchet e 19.53 20.18 e e
Bishops Stortford Arr 19.51 19.58 .. 20.22 20.32 .. 20.51
Bishops Stortford Dep 19.52 19.59 20.15 | 20.23 20.33 20.47 20.52
Sawbridgeworth .. 20.03 20.20 20.52 ..
Harlow Mill “ 20.07 2023 | .... “

Arr 20.00 | 19.57 20.10 20.26 | 20.31 20.41 20.57 21.00 | 20.57
Harlow Town Dep 20.00 | 20.05 20.10 20.26 | 20.32 20.41 21.05 21.00 | 21.05
Roydon .. 20.14 .. 20.30 [EN ..
Hertford East Dep | 19.39 20.09 20.39
Ware 19.43 20.13 20.43
St. Margaret's 19.47 20.17 20.47
Rye House 19.50 .. .. 20.20 .. .. 20.50 ..

Arr | 19.54 20.11 20.18 20.24 | 20.35 20.47 20.54 21.11
Broxbourne Dep | 19.54 20.12 20.18 2024 | 20.39 20.47 20.54 21.12
Cheshunt 19.58 20.16 20.22 20.28 | 20.44 20.51 20.58 21.16
Waltham Cross 20.01 20.19 20.31 R 21.01 21.19
Enfield Lock 20.03 20.33 | 20.47 21.03
Brimsdown 20.06 20.36 21.06
Ponders End 20.08 . 20.38 .. 21.08
Meridian Water Station 20.38 B 21.08

Arr 20.40 20.53 .. 21.10
Northumberland Park 15 | | [ . .| 2040 ... |20s3| ... .| < | 2110
Tottenham Hale © 20.14 | 20.18 | 20.27 20.31 | 20.43 | 20.44 | 20.57 | 20.48 | 20.57 21.00 | 21.13 2114 | 21.18 | 21.27
Lea Bridge 20.31 20.46 L 21.01 21.16 21.31
Stratford © .. 20.40 20.53 .. 21.10 21.23 .. 21.40
Hackney Downs 20.20 R R 20.50 R R 21.20 R
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 20.28 | 20.31 20.45 20.58 21.02 21.15 21.28 | 21.31

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 16 of 16

greateranglia



